Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.72
1:39.85
1:41.32
1:42.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.72
1:39.85
1:42.98

1:41.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
166
158
151

WA Pts

228
166
151
158

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

04/12/15
05/12/14
05/04/14
22/06/14

Date

04/12/15
05/12/14
22/06/14

05/04/14

Meet
Southend on Sea Club Champs 4
Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Meet
Southend on Sea Club Champs 4
Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014

Venue
Southend on Sea
Southend
Walthamstow

Colchester

Venue
Southend on Sea
Southend
Colchester

Walthamstow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Southend 3
Southend 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Southend 3
Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



