## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.72	228	Н	04/12/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 4	Southend on Sea		4
1:39.85	166	Н	05/12/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
1:41.32	158		05/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Southend	3
1:42.98	151	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.72	228	Н	04/12/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 4	Southend on Sea		4
1:39.85	166	Н	05/12/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
1:42.98	151	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3
1:41.32	158		05/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS